CNC
IndraMotion MTX micro
Up to 12 axes
LSA Control S.L. www.lsa-control.com comercial@lsa-control.com (+34) 960 62 43 01
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
CNC
IndraMotion MTX micro  n  Up to 12 axes
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change

Motors Synchronous servo motors IndraDyn S
Motors Asynchronous servo motors IndraDyn A
Ordering information
Firmware
Type code Description Material number:
FWA-MICRO*-MTX-13VRS-NN Firmware IndraMotion MTX micro R911337488
CFM01.1-01G0-N-LBA-01-NW CompactFlash memory module 128 MB R911172190
Software
Type code Description Material number:
SWA-IWORKS-MTX-13VRS-D0-DVD** IndraWorks 13VRS installation DVD for IndraMotion MTX R911337416
SWL-IWORKS-MTX-NNVRS-D0-MICRO Single user license ‒ IndraWorks Engineering MTX micro - cross-version1 R911331698
SWL-IWORKS-MTX-NNVRS-D0-MI-
CRO-M25
25 single user licenses ‒ IndraWorks Engineering MTX micro - cross-version1 R911334478
SWL-IWORKS-MTX-NNVRS-D0-EN-
CRYPT
Single user license ‒ IndraWorks Engineering MTX micro - cross-version1 R911339214
Hardware
LSA Control S.L. www.lsa-control.com comercial@lsa-control.com (+34) 960 62 43 01
6 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
CNC
IndraMotion MTX micro  n  Up to 12 axes
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type code Description Material number:
HCQ02.1E-W0025-A-03-B-L8-1N-NN-
NN-NN-FW
Basic device 4-axes, 32I/16O R911322825
HCQ02.1E-W0025-A-03-B-L8-1N-D1-
NN-NN-FW
Basic device 4-axes, 64I/32O R911326229
HCQ02.1E-W0025-A-03-B-L8-1N-D1-
D1-NN-FW
Basic device 4-axes, 96I/48O R911326230
HCT02.1E-W0025-A-03-B-L8-2S-NN-
NN-NN-FW
Basic device 3-axes, 32I/16O R911329657
HCT02.1E-W0020-A-03-B-L8-2N-D1-
NN-NN-FW
Basic device 3-axes, 64I/32O R911326232
HCT02.1E-W0020-A-03-B-L8-2N-D1-
D1-NN-FW
Basic device 3-axes, 96I/48O R911326233
VDP80.1FGN-C1-NN-EN Turning control panel, graphite gray R911172168
VDP80.1FHN-C1-NN-EN Milling control panel, graphite gray R911172169
VDP80.1FKN-C1-NN-EN Universal control panel, graphite gray R911172321
VCH02.1 Handwheel box with cable and connector for control panels R911328584
VDP81.1FKN-C1-NN-EN HMI panel, horizontal, 10" display, graphite gray R912005308
VDP82.1FKN-C1-NN-EN HMI panel, vertical, 10" display, graphite gray R912005309
VAM81.1-USB-NF-TA-TA-VE-MA-
NNNN
Machine operator panel, horizontal, graphite gray R912005310
VAM82.1-USB-NF-TA-TA-VE-MA-
NNNN
Machine operator panel, vertical, graphite gray R912005311
VAC06.1S-MU1-NNNN I/O extension module for VDP81, VDP82 R912005312
HNL01.1E-0400-N0051-A-480-NNNN Line reactor 400 µH, 51 A R911306580
HLR01.1N-0470-N11R7-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor 470 W R911305932
HLR01.1N-02K0-N15R0-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor 2000 W R911306870
HLR01.1N-05K0-N15R0-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor 5000 W R911306881
GDS02.1-2048-14V-H12,0 Single-turn absolute encoder (e.g. spindle encoder) R911323378
GDM02.1-2048-14V-H12,0 Multi-turn absolute encoder (e.g. for use as a spindle encoder) R911323380
QSK061B-0300-NN-M5-UG0-NNNN QSK servo motor 4 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, without brake R911325033
QSK061B-0300-NN-M5-UG1-NNNN QSK servo motor 4 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, with brake R911325035
QSK061C-0300-NN-M5-UG0-NNNN QSK servo motor 8 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, without brake R911325037
QSK061C-0300-NN-M5-UG1-NNNN QSK servo motor 8 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, with brake R911325038
QSK075C-0300-NN-M5-UG0-NNNN QSK servo motor 12 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, without brake R911325043
QSK075C-0300-NN-M5-UG1-NNNN QSK servo motor 12 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, with brake R911325044
QSK075D-0200-NN-M5-UG0-NNNN QSK servo motor 17 Nm, 2000 rpm, absolute encoder, without brake R911335231
QSK075D-0200-NN-M5-UG1-NNNN QSK servo motor 17 Nm, 2000 rpm, absolute encoder, with brake R911335232
QSK075D-0300-NN-M5-UG0-NNNN QSK servo motor 17 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, without brake R911325046
QSK075D-0300-NN-M5-UG1-NNNN QSK servo motor 17 Nm, 3000 rpm, absolute encoder, with brake R911325047
QSK075E-0200-NN-M5-UG0-NNNN QSK servo motor 21 Nm, 2000 rpm, absolute encoder, without brake R911335233
QSK075E-0200-NN-M5-UG1-NNNN QSK servo motor 21 Nm, 2000 rpm, absolute encoder, with brake R911335234
QSK100B-0200-NN-M5-AG0-NNNN QSK servo motor, 28 Nm, 2000 rpm, absolute encoder, no brake R911338140